

PURCHASE ORDER
OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST/CROPS DIVISION

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	HARBEST AGRIBUSINESS CORPORATION	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-299
Address	LOT 1, BLK. 1 PHASE 1B, RIZAL TECHNOPARK BRGY. SAN JUAN, T.R, TAYTAY RIZAL	Date : May 29, 2020
E-mail Address		Mode of
Telephone No.	0932-786-9844	Procurement : Public Bidding
TIN	005-012-564-000	

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST/CROPS DIVISION	Delivery Term :	Please read at the
Address :	Bohol Provincial Capitol Building, Cogon District, Tagbilaran City		back hereof.
Date of Delivery :	within 120 working days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term :	upon completion of delivery
Warranty Period :	1 year		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	set	Drip irrigation system good for 1,000 to 1,600 square meters with tank 1,200 liters capacity and stand	38	59,418.00	2,257,884.00
	unit	Gasoline water pump 5.5 HP water pump 2 inches, 160 cc gasoline engine, 3,600 rpm, Total head of 32 m, suction head of 8 m, Max pumping capacity of 600 liters per minute or its equivalent brand (for shallow well only)	38	19,300.00	733,400.00
	roll	Agri+plas PE Silver & Black Mulching Film 1.2 m x 0.03 mm x 400 m X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X	38	2,200.00	83,600.00
			Total Lot Price.....		3,074,884.00


(Total Amount in Words) **THREE MILLION SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR PESOS ONLY**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP
Governor

Conforme:


JULIUS ALFIE H. BARCELONA
HARBEST AGRIBUSINESS CORPORATION
 Signature over printed name of Supplier

JUN 09 2020
Date

BY AUTHORITY OF GOVERNOR:


ATTY. KATHRYN FED. PICQUINTO
 PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR

Date Approved: _____

Funds Available:


EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN
 Provincial Treasurer

Code: 999801-10703040
 Amount: 5,130,000.00